
SEASONAL SALE
STAMPIN’ UP!

Stock up and save!

Cardstock and ink pads and dies, oh my! Wrap up the year—and kickstart the next—with a steal of a deal on paper 
crafting products. If you have your heart set on a handful of supplies from the 2021–2022 Annual Catalogue, there’s 

no better time to buy! Here’s what you’ll save when you shop during the Seasonal Sale:

Build up your collection of crafting basics and prepare for another year of projects! Start shopping the Seasonal Sale 
on 16 November. You won’t want to wait—it ends 18 November!

16–18 NOVEMBER

10% OFF CARDSTOCK 15% OFF INK PADS
(ink pad bundles and third-party pads not included)

20% OFF DIES

TO CRAFT, CREATE, AND CELEBRATE WITH SAVINGS, CONTACT ME:

feist
Text Box
Kylie Page | Stampers Workshop
Independent Stampin' Up!® Demonstrator
Blog: www.stampersworkshop.com                  Email: stampersworkshop@gmail.com

Online Store:
https://www.stampinup.com.au?demoid=4016100



147001 BRIGHTS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK 126 $22.25 $20.02

147002 REGALS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK 126 $22.25 $20.02

147003 NEUTRALS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK 126 $22.25 $20.02

147004 SUBTLES 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK 126 $22.25 $20.02

153076 2020–2022 IN COLOR 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK 126 $22.25 $20.02

155642 2021–2023 IN COLOR 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK PACK 126 $22.25 $20.02

144239 VERY VANILLA 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK 136 $13.50 $12.15

159231 BASIC WHITE 12X12 (30.5 X 30.5 CM) CARDSTOCK 136 $13.50 $12.15

106550 VERY VANILLA A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $17.00 $15.30

106576 OLD OLIVE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

106577 NIGHT OF NAVY A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

106578 REAL RED A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

108601 PUMPKIN PIE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

108605 GARDEN GREEN A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

108611 SO SAFFRON A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

116202 PACIFIC POINT A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

119980 MELON MAMBO A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

119981 RICH RAZZLEBERRY A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

119982 SOFT SUEDE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121680 DAFFODIL DELIGHT A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121681 CHERRY COBBLER A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121683 CAJUN CRAZE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121685 CRUMB CAKE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121686 EARLY ESPRESSO A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121688 BASIC BLACK A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

121689 BASIC GRAY A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121694 POPPY PARADE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121695 SAHARA SAND A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

121717 SHIMMERY WHITE A4 CARDSTOCK 136 $17.50 $15.75

124391 POOL PARTY A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

124392 CALYPSO CORAL A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

131286 BERMUDA BAY A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

131287 BLUSHING BRIDE A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

131288 CRUSHED CURRY A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

131290 PEAR PIZZAZZ A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

131291 SMOKY SLATE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

131302 COASTAL CABANA A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

133682 BLACKBERRY BLISS A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

CARDSTOCK
ITEM # NAME PAGE PRICE DISCOUNTED



CARDSTOCK

133683 MOSSY MEADOW A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

138344 MINT MACARON A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

141421 FLIRTY FLAMINGO A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

144238 VERY VANILLA A4 THICK CARDSTOCK 136 $14.25 $12.82

146997 BRIGHTS A4 CARDSTOCK 126 $15.75 $14.17

146998 REGALS A4 CARDSTOCK 126 $15.75 $14.17

146999 NEUTRALS A4 CARDSTOCK 126 $15.75 $14.17

147000 SUBTLES A4 CARDSTOCK 126 $15.75 $14.17

147005 MERRY MERLOT A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

147006 SHADED SPRUCE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

147007 BALMY BLUE A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

147008 GRAY GRANITE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

147009 PETAL PINK A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

147010 HIGHLAND HEATHER A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

147011 GORGEOUS GRAPE A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

147012 SOFT SEA FOAM A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

147013 MANGO MELODY A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

147014 GRANNY APPLE GREEN A4 CARDSTOCK 122 $15.25 $13.72

153075 2020–2022 IN COLOR A4 CARDSTOCK 126 $15.75 $14.17

153082 BUMBLEBEE A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

153083 CINNAMON CIDER A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

153084 JUST JADE A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

153085 MAGENTA MADNESS A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

153086 MISTY MOONLIGHT A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

155575 EVENING EVERGREEN A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

155614 FRESH FREESIA A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

155644 2021–2023 IN COLOR A4 CARDSTOCK 126 $15.75 $14.17

155669 PALE PAPAYA A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

155711 POLISHED PINK A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

155777 SOFT SUCCULENT A4 CARDSTOCK 123 $15.25 $13.72

159230 BASIC WHITE A4 THICK CARDSTOCK 136 $14.25 $12.82

ITEM # NAME PAGE PRICE DISCOUNTED



147050 POPPY PARADE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147051 MELON MAMBO CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147052 FLIRTY FLAMINGO CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147083 CHERRY COBBLER CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147084 REAL RED CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147085 CAJUN CRAZE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147086 PUMPKIN PIE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147087 CRUSHED CURRY CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147088 SHADED SPRUCE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147089 GARDEN GREEN CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147090 OLD OLIVE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147091 RICH RAZZLEBERRY CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147092 BLACKBERRY BLISS CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147093 MANGO MELODY CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147094 DAFFODIL DELIGHT CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147095 GRANNY APPLE GREEN CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147096 BERMUDA BAY CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147097 COASTAL CABANA CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147098 PACIFIC POINT CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147099 GORGEOUS GRAPE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147110 NIGHT OF NAVY CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147111 MOSSY MEADOW CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147112 MERRY MERLOT CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147113 SMOKY SLATE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147114 EARLY ESPRESSO CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147115 SOFT SUEDE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147116 CRUMB CAKE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147117 SAHARA SAND CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147118 GRAY GRANITE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

149165 BASIC GRAY CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 122 $13.00 $11.05

147100 BLUSHING BRIDE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147101 CALYPSO CORAL CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147102 SOFT SEA FOAM CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147103 HIGHLAND HEATHER CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147104 PEAR PIZZAZZ CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147105 BALMY BLUE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147106 MINT MACARON CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147107 POOL PARTY CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

INK PADS
ITEM # NAME PAGE PRICE DISCOUNTED



147108 PETAL PINK CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

147109 SO SAFFRON CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

153114 CINNAMON CIDER CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

153115 JUST JADE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

153116 BUMBLEBEE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

153117 MAGENTA MADNESS CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

153118 MISTY MOONLIGHT CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

155576 EVENING EVERGREEN CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

155611 FRESH FREESIA CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

155670 PALE PAPAYA CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

155712 POLISHED PINK CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

155778 SOFT SUCCULENT CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD 123 $13.00 $11.05

INK PADS
ITEM # NAME PAGE PRICE DISCOUNTED

151605 PAINTED LABELS DIES 25 $61.00 $48.80

155565 LAYERING DIORAMA DIES 51 $50.00 $40.00

155471 BABY CLOTHES DIES 157 $45.00 $36.00

155961 FLORAL SQUARES DIES 157 $47.00 $37.60

153582 MANY LAYERED BLOSSOMS DIES 158 $78.00 $62.40

155371 ARTISTIC DIES 158 $61.00 $48.80

155523 BRILLIANT WINGS DIES 158 $77.00 $61.60

155560 SCALLOPED CONTOURS DIES 158 $61.00 $48.80

155840 BEAUTIFUL TREES DIES 158 $63.00 $50.40

155962 BATIK DIES 158 $50.00 $40.00

154326 HYDRANGEA DIES 159 $56.00 $44.80

155546 ENCIRCLED IN BEAUTY DIES 159 $59.00 $47.20

155557 PENNED FLOWERS DIES 159 $52.00 $41.60

155620 GRAPEVINE DIES 159 $44.00 $35.20

155964 HAT BUILDER DIES 159 $38.00 $30.40

156095 SEASIDE SEASHELLS DIES 159 $59.00 $47.20

155562 PERFECT PLANTS DIES 160 $56.00 $44.80

155680 PANSY DIES 160 $56.00 $44.80

155684 SEA LIFE DIES 160 $50.00 $40.00

155852 MEADOW DIES 160 $66.00 $52.80

155960 SEASONAL BASKET DIES 160 $56.00 $44.80

DIES
ITEM # NAME PAGE PRICE DISCOUNTED



155963 INSPIRING CANOPY DIES 160 $56.00 $44.80

154333 COOKIN' DIES 161 $50.00 $40.00

154335 WINDOW FLOWER BOX DIES 161 $59.00 $47.20

155513 BIG CATS DIES 161 $45.00 $36.00

155561 CHRISTMAS TRIMMINGS DIES 161 $47.00 $37.60

155829 PEACH DIES 161 $40.00 $32.00

155860 LAYERING HUGS DIES 161 $49.00 $39.20

151456 CHERRY BLOSSOM DIES 162 $63.00 $50.40

151665 ALL DRESSED UP DIES 162 $61.00 $48.80

152719 BANNER BLOOMS DIES 162 $54.00 $43.20

152721 BIRDS & MORE DIES 162 $59.00 $47.20

153583 FABULOUS FLORALS DIES 162 $54.00 $43.20

154315 DANDY WISHES DIES 162 $61.00 $48.80

155558 BASIC BORDERS DIES 162 $50.00 $40.00

158200 BIRTHDAY CHICK DIES (ENGLISH) 162 $47.00 $37.60

151495 IN THE TROPICS DIES 163 $61.00 $48.80

151770 LAYERING CIRCLES DIES 163 $58.00 $46.40

152714 FOREVER FLOURISHING DIES 163 $63.00 $50.40

153585 HIPPO & FRIENDS DIES 163 $63.00 $50.40

154306 FLORAL HEART DIES 163 $66.00 $52.80

154316 FLORAL GALLERY DIES 163 $59.00 $47.20

154336 GIVE IT A WHIRL DIES 163 $68.00 $54.40

155556 FLOWER MARKET DIE 163 $50.00 $40.00

155965 ICONIC DIES 163 $50.00 $40.00

150664 ORNATE FRAMES DIES 164 $59.00 $47.20

151608 MAJESTIC MOUNTAIN DIES 164 $63.00 $50.40

152698 LOVE YOU MORE THAN DIES 164 $52.00 $41.60

152701 PEONY DIES 164 $70.00 $56.00

152705 PETS DIES 164 $40.00 $32.00

152726 ORNATE LAYERS DIES 164 $64.00 $51.20

153586 NATURE'S THOUGHTS DIES 164 $50.00 $40.00

154422 MESSAGES DIE 164 $59.00 $47.20

155559 PICTURE THIS DIES 164 $59.00 $47.20

149576 SMOOTH SAILING DIES 165 $56.00 $44.80

151594 POPPY MOMENTS DIES 165 $64.00 $51.20

151820 STITCHED RECTANGLE DIES 165 $61.00 $48.80

152706 PLAYFUL ALPHABET DIES 165 $59.00 $47.20

153522 POINSETTIA DIES 165 $63.00 $50.40

DIES
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DIES

153560 SO MANY SNOWFLAKES DIES 165 $63.00 $50.40

153567 STITCHED LEAVES DIES 165 $61.00 $48.80

154312 PIERCED BLOOMS DIES 165 $64.00 $51.20

154330 POTTED SUCCULENTS DIES 165 $68.00 $54.40

155451 STITCHED GREENERY DIE 165 $56.00 $44.80

149629 WORD WISHES DIES (EN) 166 $63.00 $50.40

150653 STITCHED STARS DIES 166 $66.00 $52.80

151690 STITCHED SO SWEETLY DIES 166 $56.00 $44.80

152704 SUNFLOWERS DIES 166 $57.00 $45.60

152710 STITCHED TRIANGLES DIES 166 $61.00 $48.80

152886 TASTEFUL LABELS DIES 166 $54.00 $43.20

153521 WARM WRAPS DIES 166 $61.00 $48.80

154322 SUIT & TIE DIES 166 $56.00 $44.80

155314 STITCHED WITH WHIMSY DIES 166 $50.00 $40.00

155563 TAILOR MADE TAGS DIES 166 $38.00 $30.40

ITEM # NAME PAGE PRICE DISCOUNTED




